Position

Economic Development Co-Or

Economic Development Co-Or

Economic Dev Specialist

Economic Dev Specialist

Economic Dev Specialist

Economic Dev Specialist

Admin Analyst |

Fiscal Assistant | 40 Hr

Administrative Secretary (Mc)

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Economic
Development Division

Total Wages

$82,463

$75,371

$53,836

$46,337

$36,791

$36,443

$15,696

$12,002

$7,892

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,640

$28,457

$24,068

$21,942

$3,729

$6,766

$3,303

$1,240

$8,284



