Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economic Development Co-Or		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$82,463	\$17,640
Economic Development Co-Or		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$75,371	\$28,457
Economic Dev Specialist		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$53,836	\$24,068
Economic Dev Specialist		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$46,337	\$21,942
Economic Dev Specialist		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$36,791	\$3,729
Economic Dev Specialist		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$36,443	\$6,766
Admin Analyst I		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$15,696	\$3,303
Fiscal Assistant I 40 Hr		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$12,002	\$1,240
Administrative Secretary (Mc)		Humboldt County	Economic Development Division	\$7,892	\$8,284